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Class H
X 193
FM 191
X 191
CM 91
DM 77
SMS 113
STR 22
CAMT 77
CS 1242
BS 1
STS 13
CAMS 10
CAMS 35
CS 242
FM 91
SMS 461
EM 23
CAMT 11
STS 113
AS 25
X2
FS 62
CAMC 96
CAMC 87
SSM 16
STX 180
SS 62
EM 4
GS 62
BS 122

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/08/2017

Driver

Will Lahee

Craig Hudson
Colin Faucett
Bruce Faucett
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Justin Lowhorn
Ashton Johnson
Travis Hartwell
Paul Gibson
Kevin Kent
Robert Clark

Joe Hirsch

Lou Savino
Joshua Pertzsch
Bruce Thompson
Keith Hagen
Chris Kinnaman
Tony Zapata
Brendan Bogan
Darren Daubenspeck
Ryan Kowalewski
Michael Young
William Gary Rogers
Raleigh Boreen
Harold Hammerly
Dallas Reed

Kevin Kirchoff
Lee Miller

Steven Brown
Alan Hamson

Times Entries: 107

Car Model
MR-15 Red Devil

1993 Red Devil F600

1984 Van Diemen
Van Diemen Rf 84
2006 Ultralite XR7

2008 Mitsubishi Lanc

2005 Honda S2000

1977 Pontiac Trans A

2004 Mazda RX8
2005 Honda S2000
1991 Mazda Miata

1965 back draft cobr
2004 Chevrolet Corve

2004 Mazda RX-8

1993 Red Devil F600
2001 Subaru impreza

1989 Ford Ranger

1973 Pontiac Firebir

Mazda Miata

2011 Chevrolet Corve
2017 Mazda MX-5 Miat
2016 Chevrolet Camar

1994 Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX8

2012 Porsche Cayman

Locost Lotus
2014 Ford Focus ST
2006 Honda S2000

Total
43.423
44.251
45.748
46.220
46.990
48.859
49.366
49.440
49.445
49.710
49.802
49.939
50.019
50.038
50.397
50.485
50.569
50.643
50.813
50.868
50.897
50.901
51.002
51.021
51.056
51.266
51.448
51.548
51.742
51.752

Diff.

0.000
0.828
1.497
0.472
0.770
1.869
0.507
0.074
0.005
0.265
0.092
0.137
0.080
0.019
0.359
0.088
0.084
0.074
0.170
0.055
0.029
0.004
0.101
0.019
0.035
0.210
0.182
0.100
0.194
0.010

From 1st
0.000
0.828
2.325
2.797
3.567
5.436
5.943
6.017
6.022
6.287
6.379
6.516
6.596
6.615
6.974
7.062
7.146
7.220
7.390
7.445
7.474
7.478
7.579
7.598
7.633
7.843
8.025
8.125
8.319
8.329



Raw Posistion
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Class
STR 25
SS 5
CP 63
CAMC 102
FS 162
CAMC 187
CAMC 001
BS 54
CAMC 365
SMS 177
SMS 26
DS 21
ES 74
DSP 42
CAMT 13
CAMC 196
SMS 77
EM 95
CAMC 961
STX 921
CAMT 44
ES 52
SMS 73
STF 27
CAMC 121
DS 81
STS 57
EM 93
HS 21
SMS 28

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/08/2017

Driver

Ted Drummond
Jim Johnson
Michael LeVeque
Seth Fultz
Daniel Vang
Velma Boreen
Ralph Ford
Greg Lipscomb
Matthew Adams
Kevin Bryant
Dale Brier

Alan Ruantz
Chris Finnigan
Zachary Leach
Steven Andrews
Dave Thomas
Patrick ONeal
Chris Brake
Jared Thomas
Dan Froemming
Ken Lumpkin
Gabe Argenta
Brendan Norton
Junar Gwinn
Gabriel Moreno
Mike Obarske
Kevin Zelisko
Warren LeVeque
Evan Marlow
Keegan Koeppe

Times Entries: 107

Car Model

1988 Toyota MR2 SC

2005 Lotus Elise
Corvair

2010 Chevrolet Camar

Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang

2001 Chevrolet camar
2006 Porsche Boxter

2014 Ford Mustang
Honda Civic

2006 Honda S2000
2016 Subaru WRX
1999 Mazda Miata
08 VW R32

1969 Chevrolet Camar

Ford Mustang

1992 Suzuki Crappo
1975 Super Beetle St

Ford Mustang
2013 VW Golf R
Ford Mustang

1996 Mazda Miata MX-

Datson 240z

2008 Honda Mugen Civ

2008 Ford Mustang
2003 Mini Cooper S

1989 Suzuki Swift Gt
1964 Chevrolet Roads

Ford Fiesta
1999 BMW M3

Total
51.762
51.806
51.897
51.951
52.015
52.058
52.121
52.379
52.510
52.621
52.724
52.966
53.186
53.205
53.343
53.391
53.454
53.501
53.642
53.703
53.755
53.836
53.847
53.872
54.053
54.305
54.309
54.349
54.375
54.396

Diff.

0.010
0.044
0.091
0.054
0.064
0.043
0.063
0.258
0.131
0.111
0.103
0.242
0.220
0.019
0.138
0.048
0.063
0.047
0.141
0.061
0.052
0.081
0.011
0.025
0.181
0.252
0.004
0.040
0.026
0.021

From 1st
8.339
8.383
8.474
8.528
8.592
8.635
8.698
8.956
9.087
9.198
9.301
9.543
9.763
9.782
9.920
9.968

10.031
10.078
10.219
10.280
10.332
10.413
10.424
10.449
10.630
10.882
10.886
10.926
10.952
10.973



Raw Posistion
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Class
DS 31
X 54
STR 1
GS 26
STS 125
ESP 17
STR 135
STR 93
EM 195
CAMT 68
GSL 81
STR 54
STX 88
BS 22
DS 4
CP 6
STF 22
STU 12
FS 1
HS 37
STU 302
HS 2
CSP 64
CS 679
SMS 27
STF 7
CAMS 11
STR 35
STX 3
ESL 152

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/08/2017

Driver

Jeff McGrew
Jason Proksch
Jake Sikora
Daniel Davis
Ronald J Conrad
Jason Camps
Ardian Lacava
Kyle Cooney
Stefanie Stribling
Ryan Fultz

Catherine Justiniano

Steve Sikora
Charles Tashiro
Jerry Summers
Kevin Berba
Paul Fox

Wes Malusek
Joerg Pfeifer
Steve Coen

John Clyne

Ryan Natzke
Jeff Alexander
Bruce Durell
Easton Garabaldi
Tyler Rush
Anthony Cannon
Donald Stoller
Loren Schmierer
Derek James
Autumn Nope

Times Entries: 107

Car Model

2003 BMW 330i ZHP
17 Ford Mustang GT
1999 Mazda Miata
2015 Ford Focus St
1986 Honda Civic Si
2010 Chevrolet Camar
Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Mx-5 miat
1975 Super Beetle St
68 chevy Chevelle
Ford Focus ST

2000 Mazda Miata
Subaru BRZ

2006 Honda S2000
2013 Scion FR-S

1966 Chevrolet Corva
1994 Honda Civic Del
2004 Nissan 3502
2017 Chevy Camero
2008 Mini CLubman
2014 Ford Mustang GT
Mini Cooper

1999 Mazda Miata
Nissan 350Z

1990 Mazda Miata
2011 Honda CR-Z
Ford cobra

Mazda Miata

BMW 318ti

1996 Mazda Miata

Total
54.492
54.496
54.500
54.681
54.691
54.708
54.775
54.820
54.975
55.195
55.273
55.693
55.703
55.706
55.713
55.738
55.949
55.959
56.100
56.637
56.794
56.940
56.997
57.124
57.130
57.184
57.230
57.512
57.713
58.190

Diff.

0.096
0.004
0.004
0.181
0.010
0.017
0.067
0.045
0.155
0.220
0.078
0.420
0.010
0.003
0.007
0.025
0.211
0.010
0.141
0.537
0.157
0.146
0.057
0.127
0.006
0.054
0.046
0.282
0.201
0.477

From 1st
11.069
11.073
11.077
11.258
11.268
11.285
11.352
11.397
11.552
11.772
11.850
12.270
12.280
12.283
12.290
12.315
12.526
12.536
12.677
13.214
13.371
13.517
13.574
13.701
13.707
13.761
13.807
14.089
14.290
14.767



Raw Posistion
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Class
ESP 320
STR 520
STR 78
HS 1
STR 56
STX 80
STX 53
ES 11
STX 13
HS 11
STX 26
STR 37
DS 1
HS 7
DML 77
STF 1
JB 48

#

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/08/2017

Driver

Brendab Lehman
Aaron VanCleve

Bill Koehnein

Cory Rutheferd
Peter Lauzon
Lauren Porter
Matthew Piscione
Mathew Titus

Ryan Kosmoski
Lawrence Rutherford
Larry Lester

Nathan Wilson
Skyler King
Geuorgui Farafonov
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Emmunel Orozco
Gage Justiniano

Times Entries: 107

Car Model

1984 Mazda RX7
1994 Mazda Miata
1987 Toyota MR2
Dodge Dart

1996 Mazda Miata
2004 Mazda RX8
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
Mazda Miata

bmw 318ti

Dodge Dart

2013 Ford Focus st
Mazda Miata

2013 Scion FRS
Dodge Dart

2006 Ultralite XR7
2008 Subaru Impreza
Kart

Total
58.440
58.797
58.814
59.398
59.807
60.174
60.224
60.862
61.046
61.415
61.499
62.147
62.415
63.314
63.649
63.839
68.636

Diff.

0.250
0.357
0.017
0.584
0.409
0.367
0.050
0.638
0.184
0.369
0.084
0.648
0.268
0.899
0.335
0.190
4.797

From 1st
15.017
15.374
15.391
15.975
16.384
16.751
16.801
17.439
17.623
17.992
18.076
18.724
18.992
19.891
20.226
20.416
25.213



